
St Peter’s Catholic Primary School—Term Dates 2021/2022 

 There will be a further Inset day in May for Polling TBC 

 Please note the Easter Holidays & May Half Term dates are different from previous years 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 

Staff inset day Wednesday 1st September 

School Opens to Children Thursday 2nd September 

School Closes Friday 22nd October 

Half Term Monday 25th October—Friday 29th October 

Staff inset day Monday 1st November 

School Opens to Children Tuesday 2nd November  

School Closes Friday 17th December 

Christmas Holidays Monday 20th December - Friday 31st December 

SPRING TERM 2022 

Staff inset day Monday 3rd January 

School Opens to children Tuesday 4th January 

School Closes to Children Friday 11th February 

Half Term Monday 14th February—Friday 18th February 

School Open Monday 21st  February 

Schools Closes Thursday 14th April 

Easter Bank Holidays Friday 15th April - Friday 22nd April 

SUMMER TERM 2022 

School Open to Staff and Children Monday 25th April 

May bank holiday Monday 2nd May 

School Closes Friday 27th May 

Half Term Monday 30th May - Tuesday 7th June 

School Open Wednesday 8th June 

School Closes to children Friday 15th July 

Staff inset day Monday 18th July 


